
  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULTS DAY 2         10-01-2016 
 
RESULT INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT WOMEN 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code Time 

1 5 DICKINSON Ellie ENGLAND GBR19980604 02:29,920 

2 21 RAAIJMAKERS Marit THE NETHERLANDS NED19990602 02:30,840 

3 8 ROBERTS Jessica ENGLAND GBR19990411  02:31,180 

4 35 NORSGAARD Emma DENMARK DEN19990726 02:32,460 

5 6 RAYBOULD Rebecca ENGLAND GBR19980414        02:32,570 

6 19 HULST Amber van der THE NETHERLANDS NED19990921 02:36,130 

7 41 TILLETT Emily WALES GBR19990619 02:36,410 

8 22 HOFMAN Merel THE NETHERLANDS NED19980104 02:36,430 

9 25 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS NED19990624 02:36,950 

10 37 MARTIN Rosa SCOTLAND GBR19980726 02:37,190 

11 44 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina CZECH CZE19981023 02:38,150 

12 34 SELOSSE Noa BELGIUM BEL19990620 02:38,640 

13 23 TEESELING Bente van THE NETHERLANDS NED19990427 02:39,050 

14 33 STRUYF Lize BELGIUM BEL19980526 02:42,600 

15 13 IMREK Tatjana AUSTRIA AUT19981121 02:52,180 

 
RESULT INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT MEN 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code Time 

1 51 JOHANSEN Julius DENMARK DEN19990913     03:20,280 

2 8 HAYTER  Ethan ENGLAND GBR19980918 03:21,830 

3 27 TULNER Rens THE NETHERLANDS NED19980226 03:25,430 

4 23 HOOLE Daan THE NETHERLANDS NED19990222 03:26,070 

5 13 FLICKE Bastian GERMANY GER 19980625 03:26,570 

6 4 WOOD  Reece ENGLAND GBR19980528 03:27,620 

7 53 LARSEN Mathias Erik DENMARK DEN19990502     03:29,720 

8 14 BANUSCH Richard GERMANY GER 19980707 03:29,740 

9 44 WEEMAES Sasha BELGIUM BEL 19980209 03:30,320 

10 66 ROBERTS William WALES GBR19990604 03:30,420 

11 62 CHANDLER Tom SCOTLAND GBR19980511 03:30,560 

12 63 KIBBLE Peter WALES GBR19980324 03:31,530 

13 76 CINK Jan CZECH CZE19990521 03:33,790 

14 18 NOLDE Tobias GERMANY GER 19981209 03:35,100 

15 78 KLABOUCH Petr CZECH CZE19990814 03:36,360 

16 46 SCHAEYBROEK Jonas van BELGIUM BEL19980414 03:36,900 

17 47 GUYONNAUD Jonathan BELGIUM BEL19980323 03:38,860 

18 45 MEYERS Vincent BELGIUM BEL19981014 03:39,550 

19 50 D'HEYGERE Gil BELGIUM BEL19980330 03:39,910 

20 58 WACKER Ludvig DENMARK DEN20000715     03:40,780 

21 32 POOT Wouter THE NETHERLANDS NED19980114 03:44,890 

22 71 LUNDQVIST Viktor SWEDEN SWE19980911 03:47,250 

23 19 BAUER  Clemens AUSTRIA AUT19980304 03:53,760 

 



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT TEAMSPRINT WOMEN 
Rank Country Time 

1 England 1   00:36,220 

2 The Netherlands 00:36,930 

3 England 2   00:37,040 

4 Czech    00:37,110 

5 Scotland   00:39,140 

 
RESULT TEAMSPRINT MEN 
Rank Country   Time 

1 Belgium   00:47,660 

2 England 1   00:48,020 

3 Czech   00:48,160 

4 The Netherlands 00:55,280 

 
RESULT ELIMINATION WOMEN 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 35 NORSGAARD Emma DENMARK DEN19990726 

2 11 CALLANDER Rhona ENGLAND GBR19990622  

3 51 HAAFTEN Kirstie v. THE NETHERLANDS NED19990221 

4 22 HOFMAN Merel THE NETHERLANDS NED19980104 

5 6 RAYBOULD Rebecca ENGLAND GBR19980414         

6 25 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS NED19990624 

7 33 STRUYF Lize BELGIUM BEL19980526 

8 27 CENT Marit THE NETHERLANDS NED19990615 

9 19 HULST Amber van der THE NETHERLANDS NED19990921 

10 10 DOLAN Lauren ENGLAND GBR19990919  

11 39 WILLIAMS Sophie WALES GBR19990211 

12 26 BOOGAARD Emma THE NETHERLANDS NED20001020 

13 37 MARTIN Rosa SCOTLAND GBR19980726 

14 20 ZOETE Mylene de THE NETHERLANDS NED19990103 

15 30 GRAAF Tamara de THE NETHERLANDS NED20000128 

16 32 SCHUITEMAKER Lily THE NETHERLANDS NED19990714 

17 47 CETKOVSKA Ema CZECH CZE19990208 

18 34 SELOSSE Noa BELGIUM BEL19990620 

19 40 BENNETT Elizabeth WALES GBR19990818 

20 23 TEESELING Bente van THE NETHERLANDS NED19990427 

21 24 TAMBACH Isabel THE NETHERLANDS NED20000503 

22 13 IMREK Tatjana AUSTRIA AUT19981121 

 
 
 
 



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT ELIMINATION MEN HEAT 1 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 6 WRIGHT  Fred ENGLAND GBR19990613 

2 52 ERIKSEN Kristian Kaimer DENMARK DEN19991124     

3 24 HOPPEZAK Vincent THE NETHERLANDS NED19990202 

4 7 PIDCOCK  Tom ENGLAND GBR19990730 

5 62 CHANDLER Tom SCOTLAND GBR19980511 

6 12 NALLY  Joe ENGLAND GBR19990713 

7 30 VEEKENS Mel v.d. THE NETHERLANDS NED19981005 

8 15 GROSS Felix GERMANY GER 19980904 

9 43 HESTERS Jules BELGIUM BEL19981111 

10 79 KOCARIK Vaclav CZECH CZE19981115 

11 44 WEEMAES Sasha BELGIUM BEL 19980209 

12 17 BRÜSER Karlo GERMANY GER 19980425 

13 66 ROBERTS William WALES GBR19990604 

14 56 FREDERIKSEN Oliver Wulff DENMARK DEN20001011     

15 47 GUYONNAUD Jonathan BELGIUM BEL19980323 

16 39 OOST Jesper THE NETHERLANDS NED20000202 

17 68 NISELL Felix SWEDEN SWE19980829 

18 77 RYBIN Daniël CZECH CZE19990501 

19 64 TILLETT Samuel WALES GBR19990619 

20 67 JOHNSSON Jacob SWEDEN SWE19981206 

21 25 ZIJLAARD Maikel THE NETHERLANDS NED19990601 

22 48 RIETJENS Sander BELGIUM BEL19980418 

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT ELIMINATION MEN HEAT 2 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 42 THIJSSEN Gerben BELGIUM BEL19980621 

2 26 ST.MAARTENSDIJK Daan v. THE NETHERLANDS NED19980611 

3 13 FLICKE Bastian GERMANY GER 19980625 

4 59 MUNCH Malte DENMARK DEN20000129     

5 63 KIBBLE Peter WALES GBR19980324 

6 31 RUIMGAARD Yentl THE NETHERLANDS NED19980128 

7 49 BROEDER Maxwell de BELGIUM BEL19990506 

8 50 D'HEYGERE Gil BELGIUM BEL19980330 

9 76 CINK Jan CZECH CZE19990521 

10 45 MEYERS Vincent BELGIUM BEL19981014 

11 27 TULNER Rens THE NETHERLANDS NED19980226 

12 23 HOOLE Daan THE NETHERLANDS NED19990222 

13 40 HEIJNEN Philip THE NETHERLANDS NED20000525 

14 81 STEYAERT Michael BELGIUM BEL19980405 

15 65 OWENS Tomos WALES GBR19990107 

16 18 NOLDE Tobias GERMANY GER 19981209 

17 32 POOT Wouter THE NETHERLANDS NED19980114 

18 14 BANUSCH Richard GERMANY GER 19980707 

19 58 WACKER Ludvig DENMARK DEN20000715     

20 19 BAUER  Clemens AUSTRIA AUT19980304 

21 46 SCHAEYBROEK Jonas van BELGIUM BEL19980414 

22 71 LUNDQVIST Viktor SWEDEN SWE19980911 

 
RESULT KEIRIN WOMEN HEAT 1 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 5 DICKINSON Ellie ENGLAND GBR19980604 

2 49 SEVCIKOVA Petra CZECH CZE20000901 

3 2 HILLEARD Georgia ENGLAND GBR19990825 

4 3 KING Amber ENGLAND GBR19990413  

5 17 TIKTAK Janne THE NETHERLANDS NED19990616 

6 38 DAWBER Lauryn SCOTLAND GBR19980924 

 
RESULT KEIRIN WOMEN HEAT 2 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 36 GROS Mathilde FRANCE FRA19990427 

2 1 CAPEWELL Sophie ENGLAND GBR19980904 

3 48 KANKOVSKA Sara CZECH CZE19980622 

4 15 PEET Steffie van der THE NETHERLANDS NED19990910 

5 45 KANKOVSKA Ema CZECH CZE19980622 

6 4 BATE -LOW Lauren ENGLAND GBR19991024  

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT KEIRIN MEN HEAT 1 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 2 STEWART  Lewis ENGLAND GBR19990318 

2 74 KELEMEN Petr CZECH CZE20001118 

3 60 JOENSEN Jacob DENMARK DEN19990208 

4 20 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS NED20000301 

5 21 LOON Tijmen v. THE NETHERLANDS NED20010320 

 
RESULT KEIRIN MEN HEAT 2 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code 

1 73 CECHMAN Martin CZECH CZE19981020 

2 1 JOLIFFE Alex ENGLAND GBR19980702 

3 61 VIENNE Maxime FRANCE FRA19980204 

4 72 JUNEK Josef CZECH CZE19980206 

5 3 TURNBULL  Hamish ENGLAND GBR19990713 

6 41 PAUW Ayrton de BELGIUM BEL19980312 

 
RESULT SCRATCH WOMEN  
Rank Nr. Name Firstname Nation UCI-Code 

1 35 NORSGAARD Emma DENMARK DEN19990726 

2 39 WILLIAMS Sophie WALES GBR19990211 

3 51 HAAFTEN Kirstie v. THE NETHERLANDS NED19990221 

4 11 CALLANDER Rhona ENGLAND GBR19990622  

5 40 BENNETT Elizabeth WALES GBR19990818 

6 32 SCHUITEMAKER Lily THE NETHERLANDS NED19990714 

7 37 MARTIN Rosa SCOTLAND GBR19980726 

8 20 ZOETE Mylene de THE NETHERLANDS NED19990103 

9 22 HOFMAN Merel THE NETHERLANDS NED19980104 

10 44 KOHOUTKOVA Katerina CZECH CZE19981023 

11 47 CETKOVSKA Ema CZECH CZE19990208 

12 25 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS NED19990624 

13 6 RAYBOULD Rebecca ENGLAND GBR19980414         

14 23 TEESELING Bente van THE NETHERLANDS NED19990427 

15 24 TAMBACH Isabel THE NETHERLANDS NED20000503 

16 9 HOLL Jenny ENGLAND GBR19990914 

17 12 BROUGHTON     Charlotte ENGLAND GBR19980505 

18 27 CENT Marit THE NETHERLANDS NED19990615 

19 42 CHARD Megan WALES GBR19980106 

20 45 KANKOVSKA Ema CZECH CZE19980622 

21 13 IMREK Tatjana AUSTRIA AUT19981121 

22 46 VALUCHOVA Nathalie CZECH CZE19990925 

23 26 BOOGAARD Emma THE NETHERLANDS NED20001020 

24 41 TILLETT Emily WALES GBR19990619 

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT SCRATCH MEN HEAT 1  
Rank Nr. Name Firstname Nation UCI-Code 

1 53 LARSEN 
Mathias 
Erik DENMARK DEN19990502     

2 9 STEWART  Jake ENGLAND GBR19991002  

3 51 JOHANSEN Julius DENMARK DEN19990913     

4 6 WRIGHT  Fred ENGLAND GBR19990613 

5 17 BRÜSER Karlo GERMANY GER 19980425 

6 48 RIETJENS Sander BELGIUM BEL19980418 

7 40 HEIJNEN Philip THE NETHERLANDS NED20000525 

8 15 GROSS Felix GERMANY GER 19980904 

9 44 WEEMAES Sasha BELGIUM BEL 19980209 

10 63 KIBBLE Peter WALES GBR19980324 

11 30 VEEKENS Mel v.d. THE NETHERLANDS NED19981005 

12 76 CINK Jan CZECH CZE19990521 

13 68 NISELL Felix SWEDEN SWE19980829 

14 65 OWENS Tomos WALES GBR19990107 

15 77 RYBIN Daniël CZECH CZE19990501 

16 47 GUYONNAUD Jonathan BELGIUM BEL19980323 

17 67 JOHNSSON Jacob SWEDEN SWE19981206 

18 43 HESTERS Jules BELGIUM BEL19981111 

19 79 KOCARIK Vaclav CZECH CZE19981115 

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT SCRATCH MEN HEAT 2  
Rank Nr. Name Firstname Nation UCI-Code 

1 5 WALLS  Matthew ENGLAND GBR19980420    

2 11 BRITTON  Rhys ENGLAND GBR19990513 

3 42 THIJSSEN Gerben BELGIUM BEL19980621 

4 78 KLABOUCH Petr CZECH CZE19990814 

5 55 BIRKEMOSE Arne DENMARK DEN19981024     

6 66 ROBERTS William WALES GBR19990604 

7 62 CHANDLER Tom SCOTLAND GBR19980511 

8 31 RUIMGAARD Yentl THE NETHERLANDS NED19980128 

9 12 NALLY  Joe ENGLAND GBR19990713 

10 54 KRON Andreas DENMARK DEN19980601     

11 27 TULNER Rens THE NETHERLANDS NED19980226 

12 18 NOLDE Tobias GERMANY GER 19981209 

13 26 ST.MAARTENSDIJK Daan v. THE NETHERLANDS NED19980611 

14 32 POOT Wouter THE NETHERLANDS NED19980114 

15 81 STEYAERT Michael BELGIUM BEL19980405 

16 64 TILLETT Samuel WALES GBR19990619 

17 19 BAUER  Clemens AUSTRIA AUT19980304 

18 71 LUNDQVIST Viktor SWEDEN SWE19980911 

19 49 BROEDER Maxwell de BELGIUM BEL19990506 

20 45 MEYERS Vincent BELGIUM BEL19981014 

21 13 FLICKE Bastian GERMANY GER 19980625 

22 46 SCHAEYBROEK Jonas van BELGIUM BEL19980414 

23 14 BANUSCH Richard GERMANY GER 19980707 

24 50 D'HEYGERE Gil BELGIUM BEL19980330 

25 39 OOST Jesper THE NETHERLANDS NED20000202 

 
RESULT MADISON WOMEN  

Pos Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps Points Finish 1 2 

1 22 HOLL, Jenny GBR19990914 CALLANDER, Rhona GBR19990622  0 6 4 5 1 

2 23 ROBERT, Jessica GBR19990411  COLBORNE, Henrietta GBR19980420    0 5 1   5 

3 26 HULST, Amber van der NED19990921 HOFMAN, Merel NED19980104 0 5 2 2 3 

4 24 RAYBOULD, Rebecca GBR19980414         DOLAN, Lauren GBR19990919  0 5 3 3 2 

5 29 SELOSSE, Noa BEL19990620 STRUYF, Lize BEL19980526 0 1 12 1   

6 27 WILLIAMS, Sophie GBR19990211 BENNETT, Elizabeth GBR19990818 0 0 5     

7 35 DICKINSON, Ellie GBR19980604 MARTIN, Rosa GBR19980726 0 0 6     

8 31 KOHOUTKOVA, Katerina CZE19981023 VALUCHOVA, Nathalie CZE19990925 0 0 8     

9 30 KANKOVSKA, Sara CZE19880622 CETKOVSKA, Ema CZE19990208 0 0 9     

10 34 CENT, Marit NED19990615 SCHUITEMAKER, Lily NED19990714 0 0 10     

11 32 TEESELING, Bente van NED19990427 HAAFTEN, Kirstie NED19990221 1 0 7     

12 28 CHARD, Megan GBR19980106 TILLETT, Emily GBR19990619 1 0 13     

13 33 TAMBACH, Isabel NED20000503 BOOGAARD, Emma NED20001020 2 0 11     

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT 1 KM MEN 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code Time 

1 73 CECHMAN Martin CZECH CZE19981020 01:05,290 

2 41 PAUW Ayrton de BELGIUM BEL19980312 01:06,020 

3 1 JOLIFFE Alex ENGLAND GBR19980702 01:06,100 

4 61 VIENNE Maxime FRANCE FRA19980204 01:06,170 

5 72 JUNEK Josef CZECH CZE19980206 01:06,410 

6 3 TURNBULL  Hamish ENGLAND GBR19990713 01:06,590 

7 2 STEWART  Lewis ENGLAND GBR19990318 01:06,610 

8 56 FREDERIKSEN Oliver Wulff DENMARK DEN20001011     01:06,770 

9 52 ERIKSEN Kristian Kaimer DENMARK DEN19991124     01:07,290 

10 66 ROBERTS William WALES GBR19990604 01:07,990 

11 62 CHANDLER Tom SCOTLAND GBR19980511 01:08,270 

12 60 JOENSEN Jacob DENMARK DEN19990208 01:08,780 

13 46 SCHAEYBROEK Jonas van BELGIUM BEL19980414 01:09,320 

14 47 GUYONNAUD Jonathan BELGIUM BEL19980323 01:09,330 

15 20 BAKKER Mark THE NETHERLANDS NED20000301 01:09,470 

16 54 KRON Andreas DENMARK DEN19980601     01:09,770 

17 64 TILLETT Samuel WALES GBR19990619 01:10,470 

18 74 KELEMEN Petr CZECH CZE20001118 01:10,820 

19 19 BAUER  Clemens AUSTRIA AUT19980304 01:12,110 

20 45 MEYERS Vincent BELGIUM BEL19981014 01:12,210 

21 21 LOON Tijmen v. THE NETHERLANDS NED20010320 01:12,700 

 
RESULT 500 MTR WOMEN 
Rank Nr. Name First name Nation UCI-Code Time 

1 36 GROS Mathilde FRANCE FRA19990427 00:36,120 

2 1 CAPEWELL Sophie ENGLAND GBR19980904 00:36,200 

3 48 KANKOVSKA Sara CZECH CZE19980622 00:36,350 

4 15 PEET Steffie van der THE NETHERLANDS NED19990910 00:36,470 

5 33 STRUYF Lize BELGIUM BEL19980526 00:36,480 

6 2 HILLEARD Georgia ENGLAND GBR19990825 00:37,500 

7 4 BATE -LOW Lauren ENGLAND GBR19991024  00:37,690 

8 17 TIKTAK Janne THE NETHERLANDS NED19990616 00:38,160 

9 49 SEVCIKOVA Petra CZECH CZE20000901 00:38,200 

10 41 TILLETT Emily WALES GBR19990619 00:38,280 

11 35 NORSGAARD Emma DENMARK DEN19990726 00:38,530 

12 3 KING Amber ENGLAND GBR19990413  00:38,940 

13 25 KROL Phaedra THE NETHERLANDS NED19990624 00:39,160 

14 38 DAWBER Lauryn SCOTLAND GBR19980924 00:39,470 

15 34 SELOSSE Noa BELGIUM BEL19990620 00:39,500 

16 42 CHARD Megan WALES GBR19980106 00:39,660 

17 37 MARTIN Rosa SCOTLAND GBR19980726 00:39,850 

18 13 IMREK Tatjana AUSTRIA AUT19981121 00:41,790 

 
  



  

 

   

INTERNATIONAL CONTEST 
JUNIOR MEN & WOMEN 

9-10 JANUARY 2016 
ALKMAAR THE NETHERLANDS 

 

 

RESULT MADISON MEN HEAT 1  
Rnk Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps Points Finish 1 2 3 

1 8 JOHANSEN, Julius DEN19990913     ERIKSEN, Kristian Kaimer DEN19991124     0 13 1 3 5 5 

2 1 WRIGHT, Fred  GBR19990613 HAYTER, Ethan  GBR19980918 0 11 2 5 3 3 

3 14 HESTERS, Jules BEL19981111 THIJSSEN, Gerben BEL19980621 0 6 3 2 2 2 

4 6 HOPPEZAK, Vincent NED19990202 ZIJLAARD, Maikel NED19990601 0 2 6 1 1   

5 12 ROBERTS, William GBR19990604 TILLETT, Samuel GBR19990619 0 1 4     1 

6 20 CHANDLER, Tom GBR19980511 NISELL, Felix SWE19980829 0 0 6       

7 16 BROEDER,Maxwell de BEL19990506 SCHAEYBROE, Jonas van BEL19980414 0 0 7       

8 10 FREDERIKSEN, Oliver Wulff DEN20001011     HANSEN, Marcus DEN20000825     2 0 8       

9 18 CINK, Jan CZE19990521 KOCARIK, Vaclav CZE19981115 4 0 9       

 
RESULT MADISON MEN HEAT 2  

Rnk Nr Rider 1 UCI-Code Rider 2 UCI Code Laps pnt Finish 1 2 3 

1 2 WALLS, Matthew  GBR19980420    WOOD, Reece  GBR19980528 0 13 1 3 5 5 

2 3 PIDCOCK, Tom  GBR19990730 NALLY, Joe GBR19990713 0 9 4 5 3 1 

5 9 KRON, Andreas DEN19980601     LARSEN, Mathias Erik DEN19990502     0 6 3 2 2 2 

4 7 ST.MAARTENSDIJK, Daan van NED19980611 HOOLE, Daan NED19990222 1 5 2 1 1 3 

6 11 MUNCH, Malte DEN20000129     BIRKEMOSE, Arne DEN19981024     1 0 5       

3 4 RUIMGAARD, Yentl NED19980128 VEEKENS, Mel van de NED19981005 1 0 6       

7 13 OWENS, Tomos GBR19990107 KIBBLE, Peter GBR19980324 1 0 7       

10 19 KLABOUCH, Petr CZE19990814 RYBIN, Daniël CZE19990501 1 0 9       

9 17 D'HEYGERE, Gil BEL19980330 STEYAERT, Michael BEL19980405 2 0 8       

dnf 15 MEYERS, Vincent BEL19981014 WEEMAES, Sasha BEL 19980209 4 0         

                               
 


